City

lllinois

Oak Brook
Rosemont
Downers Grove
Naperville

Des Plaines
Glen Ellyn
Elmhurst
River Forest
Westchester
Park Ridge
Mount Prospect
Forest Park
Skokie
Bellwood
Maywood
Evanston

Oak Park
Chicago
Elmwood Park
Cicero

Berwyn

Other

Austin, TX
San Diego, CA
Boulder, CO
Seattle, WA
Boston, MA

Population Density Comparisons

Population

7,883
4,202
49,399
144,864
58,364
27,450
45,171
11,172
16,718
37,480
54,771
14,167
64,784
19,071
24,090
75,430
51,828
2,695,598
24,883
84,103
56,800

885,400
1,345,895
97,385
608,660
645,966

(square miles)

8.28
1.79
14.5
38.77
14.42
6.77
10.31
2.48
3.69
7.13
10.37
2.4
10
2.4
2.72
7.8
4.7
234
191
5.87
3.9

271.8
372.4

24.7
83.87
48.42

(population/square mile)

952
2,347
3,407
3,736
4,047
4,055
4,381
4,505
4,531
5,257
5,282
5,903
6,478
7,946
8,857
9,671

11,027
11,520
13,028
14,328
14,564

3,258
3,614
3,943
7,257
13,341



